ABELINE polica Rockstone 500mm, 2 otvory, biela mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Dizka:
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:

Druh:
InStalacia:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

AB502-0101

Sapho

500 mm
500 mm
12 mm

100 mm

Biela

Solid Surface
Hranaté
Policka
Lepenie
1.351kg

1ks

2 roky
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